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HOSE KIT
521065

No.   QTY.     PART No.                         DESCRIPTION

CHECKED BY:
PACKED BY:

DATE:
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#6 O-RING
#8 O-RING
#10 O-RING
REFRIGERANT OIL TUBE
11” BLK TIE WRAP

64-67 GTO #8 AC HOSE STD.
64-68 CHEVELLE/GTO PS #10 AC HOSE  STD.

64-72 CHEVY/MUSTANG/GTO #6 AC HOSE STD.096072
096077
096076
33857-VUF
33858-VUF
33859-VUF
41117-VUP
21300-VUP
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